
 

 Award Number  

Award Title  

Performance Period  

Recipient Organization & Address 
 
 
 
 
 
Phone: 
Recipient DUNS #                      TIN #  

Authority
 

 

CFDA Number

 
 

Denali Commission Finance 
 

Officer Certification 

 
 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title 

 
 

Date      
 
 

 

Financial Assistance 
Award 

 
DENALI COMMISSION 

 
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 
(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

Rev: 05/2008

01407-01

Cost Estimate of Kasaan Clinic
Construction

Total

 510 L Street, Suite 410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$7,226.94

$0.00

($12,773.06)

$0.00

$20,000.00

New Funding
Other ContributorsOther ContributorsDenali Commission

$0.00
$0.00

161 Klevin St Ste 101
Anchorage, AK 99508-1506

Prior Period Funding

January 30, 2012

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FORAKER GROUP, THE

$0.00
$0.00

90.100

06/25/2012

$0.00

Between the Denali Commission and The Foraker Group For Cost Estimate of Kasaan Clinic Construction Award No. 1407,
Amendment 1

All changes to the award conditions are noted below.

1.     Award Close-Out
This amendment serves to programmatically and financially close award 1407 to The Foraker Group.  This project realized
savings in the amount of $12,773.06. This amount shall be deobligated and returned to the Denali Commission.

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended.

907-743-1200

Mr. Joel Neimeyer

March 31, 2012

Ms. Jennifer Price

95670000

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code

Electronically Signed

Total

06/21/2012
Federal Co-Chair

through

920177787

($12,773.06)
Denali Commission

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

087135260

$0.00
$7,226.94


